Ergebnisliste Carl-Gustaf-SchieRen Einzel

Platz

Name
Fabian Lind
Heinz Maas
Wolfgang Sawalisch
Detlef Winkel
Anton Stoffel
Uli Jacoby
Berthold Berg jun
Gerhard Braun
Markus Zorn
Berthold Kronauer
Gerhard Dawen
Michael Nelius
Gerhard Miillen
Alexander Kunze
Karl Kappes
Holgar Hees
Kathrin Brand
Rolf Bernhard
Ewald Becker
Rolf Braun
Ernst Grimm
Rolf Bindges
Harald Bohmfeld
Mario Miller

Verein
SG Wittlich
SG Wittlich
SVM Zeltingen
SG Wittlich
SSV Dreis
SG Wittlich
BSV Osann-Monzel
BSV Osann-Monzel
SVM Zeltingen
SG Wittlich
SG Wittlich
BSV Osann-Monzel
St. Seb. Krov
St. Seb. Krov
SVM Zeltingen
BSV Osann-Monzel
SSV Dreis
SG Wittlich
BSV Osann-Monzel
BSV Osann-Monzel
SSV Dreis
St. Seb. Krov
SG Wittlich
SG Wittlich

Si
46
44
42
47
40
38
44
42
42
37
35
39
41
39
40
38
33
47
32
34
32
32
39
26

Li
44
47
44
41
42
42
42
40
40
39
40
41
34
29
36
31
39
31
42
31
33
23
21
43

St
42
40
41
39
42
41
34
36
35
40
39
31
34
39
31
37
42
26
30
34
32
37
31
13

Gesamt
132
131
127
127
124
121
120
118
117
116
114
111
109
107
107
106
104
104
104

99
97
92
91
82
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